DANEIS Calendar 2015-2016 - Final

Sunday, September 20™: Roxbury-Latin: Parliamentary Extemp Debate, Straight Resolutions w/POls &
Fall DANEIS Coaches Meeting

Sunday, September 20": Stanstead College Parliamentary Extemp Debate, Straight Resolutions
(This tournament has been scheduled and is being included in the DANEIS calendar as an
alternate tournament.)

Sunday, October 4™ : Stoneleigh-Burnham: Public Speaking Tournament

Sunday, October 11™: St. Sebastian’s: Beginner Parliamentary Extemp Debate, Straight Resolutions
w/POls

Sunday, October 18": St. Paul’s: Prepared, Oregon Style Cross-Examination Debate

October 23" -26™ 1ISPSC : International Independent Schools’ Public Speaking Championships —
Toronto—The York School. (Travel dates determined by individual schools).

Sunday, November 1% : Andover: Parliamentary Extemporaneous, Straight Resolutions w/POls
Sunday, November 8" : Exeter: Parliamentary Extemporaneous, Straight Resolutions w/POls

Sunday, December 6™ : Hotchkiss: Parliamentary Extemporaneous Debate, Straight Resolutions
w/POls & Winter DANEIS Coaches Meeting

Sunday, January 10" : Choate: Parliamentary Extemporaneous, Straight Resolutions w/POls
Sunday, January 31% : ** Snow Date for Choate, if needed

Sunday, January 17" : Loomis Chaffee: Prepared, Oregon Style Cross Examination Debate; Switch
Sides

Sunday, January 24™ . ** Snow Date for Loomis Chaffee, if needed
Sunday, February 7™ : Kingswood-Oxford: Public Speaking Tournament
Sunday, February 14™ : St. Sebastian's: Parliamentary Extemp. Debate, Straight Resolutions w/POls
Sunday, April 3" : Hamden Hall: Lincoln-Douglas Debate

March 30™ -April 5™ : Worlds —Pittsburgh; Shady Side Academy — See host’s official invitation for details
down the road. (Travel dates determined by individual schools).

Sunday, April 10™: Belmont Hill: Prepared, Oregon Style Cross Examination Debate

Sunday, May 1% : Deerfield: Parliamentary Extemp, Straight Resolutions w/POls and (Simultaneously)
Tournament of Champions — Spring DANEIS Coaches Meeting

Key: Bolded Dates are DANEIS Worlds Qualifiers.
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